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2015 Science Olympiad

Master Score Report

B1 Academy at the Lakes MS Wired Wildcats B (FL)
B2 Buchanan MS Team 1 (FL)

Buchanan MS Team 2 (FL)

Buchanan MS Team 3 (FL)

Buchanan MS Team 4 (FL)

B6 Joseph L. Carwise MS Team 1 (FL)

Don Giunta MS Giants (FL)

Dunedin MS Highlanders (FL)

B9 Greco MS Cataclysmic Cubs (FL)

B3
B4
B5

B7
B8

B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B18
B19
B20

B21 TBD #1 (FL)
B22 TBD#2 (FL)

Tournament

Division B
School Name (State)

Henderson Hammock Charter School HAWKS (F
Joseph L. Carwise MS Team 2 (FL)
McLane MS Viking Science Explorers (FL)
Morgan Fitzgerald MS Blue (FL)

Morgan Fitzgerald MS Orange (FL)
Morgan Fitzgerald MS White (FL)

New Springs Schools MS (FL)

Stewart MS Twitchy Tardis (FL)

Tomlin MS Tigers (FL)

Woodrow Wilson MS Red (FL)
Woodrow Wilson MS Blue (FL)

Date: 2/10/2015
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Bottle Rocket
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Crime Busters
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~n  Elastic Launched Gliders
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& 5 oo Experimental Design
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Fossils
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N U1 Green Generation
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5 5 w Meteorology
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Road Scholar
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Robo-Cross
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v 5 < Simple Machines
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©w 5 5 Solar System
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N 5 ~ 2 Wheeled Vehicle
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2 161
5 165
9 160
10 144
7 169

122
8 242

116
11 249
11 229
10 197
11 252
10 103
6 160
10 171
10 203
11 253
10 230
3 176
10 173
11 253
11 253
Time: 8:40 AM
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